
Barbera Point NAS
1991 SCCA SOLO II CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

8 March 1992

NAME CAR

SUPER STOCK
Billie Bartenstein Chev Corvette

"Lam Bartenstein Chev Corvette
,Pinero Chev Corvette
les Huang Chev Corvtte ZR-1

A STOCK
Lindsey Akamu

B STOCK
Kirk Herita

C STOCK
Robert Lesnick
Ken Kimura

D STOCK
Amy Lee
Ken Van Orman
Jessie Weinberger
STOCK
John Shrum
William Lindsay

Poreche Carerra

Toyota MR-2

Mazda MX-5 Miata
Toyota MR-2

Niss/Dat 240Z
Honda Civic SI
Plymouth Laser RS

Triumph TR-6
Renault Alliance GTA

F STOCK
Jon Nakata Toyota Supra
Richard Shimabukuro Ford Mustang

H STOCK
Richard Tillstrom
Chris Henry
Douglas Kubota

A STREET PREPARED
Curtis Lee
Jim Moo
Garrett Chew

C STREET PREPARED
Dean Kawasaki
Hobert Igarashi
Br:uce Brodkin
Kevin Yamasaki

D STREET PREPARED
Scott Schewe
Hike Lewis

} PREPARED
i I Uchima

Steve Sakima
PREPARED
8i 11 Gibson
Edward Kemper III
MODIFIED
Varian Magallanes

C MODIFIED
Steven Lee
Paul Schwartz
MODIFlED
Oi'lrren Dudoit

DNF=~id not finish

Toyota Tercel
Jeep Cherokee
Toyota Corolla

Niss/Dat 240Z
Poreche 9115 Targa
NiBs/Oat 240Z

Toyota Corolla
VW Golf
VW Rabbit
Suzuki Swift GT

Toyota Corolla SR-5
Ford Fiesta
~~~-

Toyota Supra
Toyota Supra

Niss/Dat 510
Ford Capri

VW Devils Whisp

Mer1yn Mk29
Merlyn Mk29

VW 935

DNS=did not start

C C C
000
N N N
E E E

TIMEI S TIME2 S TIME3 S

66.91 0
69.74 0
72.23 0
72 .89 0

71.13 0

70.04 0

72.34 0
89.03 1

71.01 0
70.96 0
76.76 0

71.69 0
71.93 0

67.52 0
68.75 0
69.23 0
73.23 0

67.36 0
68.56 0
68.90 0
72.04 1

71.02 0

71.64 0 999.99 0

70.70 0

71.06 0
74.44 0

69.76 0
71.07 0
75.95 0

71.25 0
71. 49 0

71. 84 0
73.27 0

72.28 0
70.79 0
77.22 0

71. 42 0
71. 80 0

69.44 0 69.54 0 70.28 0
113.32 0 999.99 0 999.99 0

71.92 0
76.87 0
74.57 0

66.60 0
69.99 0
70.86 0

69.63 0
999.99 0
70.10 0
72.06 1

74.44 1
74.46 0
74.51 0

65.85 0
69.83 0
74.22 1

69.50 0
74.07 2
71. 69 2
72.72 0

71.85 0
74.10 0
77.26 1

65.31 0
72.18 1
70.21 0

70.33 0
69.72 0
70.94 1
72 .12 0

71.91 0 71.62 0 91.81
72.95 0 73.25 0 76.78

70.63 1 68.72 0 69.30 0
70.35 0 999.99 0 999.99 0

70.40 0
72.69 2

71.60
71. 74

72.04 0 999.99 0

73.45 0
999.99 0

78.98 0

DNR=did not race

67.33 0
76.54 1

75.64 0

70.21 0
71. 39 1

82.58 0

66.06 0
76.28 1

73.74 0

BEST
TIME

66.915
68.569
68.900
72.048

71.133

70.044

71.062
73.272

69.765
70.799
75.957

71.251
71.498

69.447
113.323

71.851
74.109
74.519

65.318
69.836
70.218

69.508
69.722
70.105
72.124

71. 621
72.957

68.726
70.359

70.216
71.394

72.042

66.063
76.280

73.746

O/A REM

3
4
6

26

19

12

18
29

10
17
33

20
22

7
35

24
31
32

1
11
15

8
9

13
27

23
28

5
16

14
21

25

2
34

O/A=overall placement

30

T=tie


